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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=2)

Out 1:54.758
Pass 17 4:32.884
Pass 32 6:42.250 1 2:09.366 *
Pass 46 8:55.095 2 2:12.845
Pass 60 11:09.108 3 2:14.013
Pass 73 13:20.212 4 2:11.104
Pass 87 15:31.907 5 2:11.695
Pass 101 17:44.946 6 2:13.039
Pass 115 19:55.375 7 2:10.429
Pass 127 22:06.539 8 2:11.164
Pass 139 24:17.377 9 2:10.838
In 145 25:31.912 10 1:14.535

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=13)

Out 40.663
Pass 11 3:23.289
Pass 25 5:50.297 1 2:27.008 *
Pass 41 8:18.641 2 2:28.344
Pass 55 10:48.127 3 2:29.486
Pass 72 13:15.838 4 2:27.711
Pass 88 15:45.547 5 2:29.709
Pass 104 18:14.160 6 2:28.613
Pass 118 20:43.885 7 2:29.725
Pass 133 23:10.782 8 2:26.897 *
In 147 25:41.221 9 2:30.439

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=4)

Out 10.820
Pass 7 2:30.520
Pass 20 4:43.019 1 2:12.499 *
Pass 34 6:55.146 2 2:12.127 *
Pass 49 9:08.887 3 2:13.741
Pass 63 11:22.223 4 2:13.336
Pass 76 13:35.445 5 2:13.222
Pass 89 15:48.877 6 2:13.432
Pass 103 18:02.593 7 2:13.716
Pass 117 20:14.386 8 2:11.793 *
Pass 129 22:31.468 9 2:17.082
Pass 140 24:45.038 10 2:13.570
Pass 151 26:59.058 11 2:14.020
Pass 160 29:12.317 12 2:13.259

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=1)

Out 8.243
Pass 5 2:26.689

Pass 18 4:34.928 1 2:08.239 **
Pass 33 6:43.076 2 2:08.148 *
Pass 47 8:55.626 3 2:12.550
In 62 11:10.029 4 2:14.403
Out 12:42.364
Pass 82 14:57.999 5 3:47.970
Pass 97 17:06.947 6 2:08.948
Pass 113 19:43.208 7 2:36.261
In 126 22:02.983 8 2:19.775

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=11)

Out 58.712
Pass 13 3:37.097
Pass 28 6:09.978 1 2:32.881 *
Pass 44 8:41.128 2 2:31.150 *
Pass 61 11:10.185 3 2:29.057 *
Pass 77 13:37.049 4 2:26.864 *
Pass 91 16:02.266 5 2:25.217 *
Pass 105 18:26.590 6 2:24.324 *
Pass 119 20:47.863 7 2:21.273 *
Pass 132 23:10.613 8 2:22.750
Pass 143 25:29.720 9 2:19.107 *
Pass 153 27:47.040 10 2:17.320 *
In 161 29:26.111 11 1:39.071

No 725 KELLER Virgil (Rg=12)

Out 21.228
Pass 9 3:01.304
Pass 24 5:35.170 1 2:33.866 *
Pass 38 8:09.077 2 2:33.907
Pass 54 10:39.448 3 2:30.371 *
Pass 70 13:06.140 4 2:26.692 *
Pass 86 15:28.427 5 2:22.287 *
Pass 102 17:50.850 6 2:22.423
Pass 116 20:11.818 7 2:20.968 *
Pass 130 22:34.457 8 2:22.639
Pass 141 24:52.401 9 2:17.944 *
Pass 152 27:11.557 10 2:19.156
In 159 28:55.366 11 1:43.809

No 728 CIRILLO Luigi (Rg=9)

Out 17.390
Pass 8 2:43.710
Pass 21 5:07.209 1 2:23.499 *
Pass 36 7:25.007 2 2:17.798 *
Pass 51 9:41.246 3 2:16.239 *
Pass 66 12:03.866 4 2:22.620
Pass 80 14:26.297 5 2:22.431
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No 728 CIRILLO Luigi (Rg=9)

Pass 96 16:44.122 6 2:17.825
Pass 111 19:02.354 7 2:18.232
Pass 124 21:17.957 8 2:15.603 *
Pass 135 23:37.571 9 2:19.614
Pass 148 25:53.140 10 2:15.569 *
Pass 156 28:13.493 11 2:20.353

No 730 SEYFANG Freddy (Rg=10)

Out 1:41.595
Pass 16 4:16.239
Pass 31 6:39.872 1 2:23.633 *
Pass 48 9:05.362 2 2:25.490
Pass 64 11:30.561 3 2:25.199
Pass 78 13:51.901 4 2:21.340 *
Pass 92 16:11.098 5 2:19.197 *
Pass 106 18:30.912 6 2:19.814
Pass 120 20:47.921 7 2:17.009 *
Pass 131 23:06.277 8 2:18.356
Pass 142 25:29.507 9 2:23.230
In 155 28:01.737 10 2:32.230

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=3)

Out 1:47.397
Pass 14 4:09.802
Pass 29 6:23.321 1 2:13.519 *
Pass 43 8:36.674 2 2:13.353 *
Pass 56 10:48.300 3 2:11.626 *
Pass 69 13:02.116 4 2:13.816
Pass 84 15:13.315 5 2:11.199 *
Pass 99 17:23.506 6 2:10.191 *
In 108 18:37.703 7 1:14.197

No 736 KELLER George (Rg=8)

Out 4.832
Pass 6 2:27.974
Pass 19 4:42.802 1 2:14.828 *
Pass 35 7:01.119 2 2:18.317
Pass 50 9:15.902 3 2:14.783 *
Pass 65 11:49.150 4 2:33.248
Pass 79 14:09.373 5 2:20.223
Pass 94 16:25.394 6 2:16.021
Pass 109 18:42.144 7 2:16.750
Pass 123 21:06.578 8 2:24.434
Pass 138 24:05.522 9 2:58.944
In 144 25:29.841 10 1:24.319

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=14)

Out 46.377

Pass 12 3:24.760
Pass 27 5:57.496 1 2:32.736 *
Pass 42 8:27.756 2 2:30.260 *
Pass 58 10:54.792 3 2:27.036 *
Pass 74 13:24.820 4 2:30.028
In 93 16:24.291 5 2:59.471

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=5)

Out 49.243
Pass 10 3:11.110
Pass 22 5:29.273 1 2:18.163 *
Pass 37 7:43.774 2 2:14.501 *
Pass 52 9:59.777 3 2:16.003
Pass 67 12:13.579 4 2:13.802 *
Pass 81 14:27.536 5 2:13.957
Pass 95 16:39.876 6 2:12.340 *
Pass 110 18:52.734 7 2:12.858
Pass 122 21:05.473 8 2:12.739
Pass 134 23:19.601 9 2:14.128
Pass 146 25:33.813 10 2:14.212
Pass 154 27:49.723 11 2:15.910
In 162 29:28.125 12 1:38.402

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=6)

Out 1:38.254
Pass 15 4:10.494
Pass 30 6:26.706 1 2:16.212 *
Pass 45 8:42.042 2 2:15.336 *
Pass 59 10:57.277 3 2:15.235 *
Pass 71 13:12.959 4 2:15.682
Pass 85 15:27.177 5 2:14.218 *
Pass 100 17:41.051 6 2:13.874 *
Pass 114 19:54.081 7 2:13.030 *
In 128 22:09.146 8 2:15.065

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=15)

Out 2:42.023
Pass 23 5:34.070
Pass 40 8:16.361 1 2:42.291 *
Pass 57 10:52.582 2 2:36.221 *
Pass 75 13:27.281 3 2:34.699 *
Pass 90 16:00.039 4 2:32.758 *
Pass 107 18:32.587 5 2:32.548 *
Pass 121 21:04.770 6 2:32.183 *
Pass 136 23:38.570 7 2:33.800
Pass 150 26:12.555 8 2:33.985
Pass 158 28:46.706 9 2:34.151

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=7)

Out 3:21.826
Pass 26 5:50.585
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No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=7)

Pass 39 8:09.334 1 2:18.749 *
Pass 53 10:25.297 2 2:15.963 *
Pass 68 12:41.436 3 2:16.139
Pass 83 14:58.548 4 2:17.112
Pass 98 17:13.342 5 2:14.794 *
Pass 112 19:28.156 6 2:14.814
Pass 125 21:42.770 7 2:14.614 *
Pass 137 23:57.396 8 2:14.626
Pass 149 26:11.198 9 2:13.802 *
Pass 157 28:24.883 10 2:13.685 *

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


